
Faculty Student Advisors 

 

Roxanne Fick 
Faculty of Economic & Management Sciences 
EMS Building 2-23 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6743 
roxanne.fick@up.ac.za 
 

Mpho Mmadi 
Faculty of Natural & Agricultural Sciences 
Chemistry Building 3-22.1 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6740 
mpho.mmadi@up.ac.za 
 

Zinhle Sibiya 
Faculty of Economic & Management Sciences 
EMS Building 1-23 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6992 
zinhle.sibiya@up.ac.za 
 

Tatiana Sosznianin 
Faculty of Natural & Agricultural Sciences 
Chemistry Building 3-22.2 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 4990 
tatiana.sosznianin@up.ac.za 
 

Olga Molebatsi 
Faculty of Engineering, Built Environment & IT 
Engineering Building 1 (Room 6-8) 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6532 
olga.molebatsi@up.ac.za 
 

Maleshoane Mofokeng 
Faculty of Theology 
Theology Building 2-8 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6707 
maleshoane.mofokeng@up.ac.za 
 

Madeleine van Meyeren 
Faculty of Engineering, Built Environment & IT 
Engineering Building 1 (Room 6-8) 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6532 
madeleine.vanmeyeren@up.ac.za 
 

Teballo Riba 
Faculty of Veterinary Science 
Lesedi Complex 1-14 
Onderstepoort Campus 
012 529 8438 
teballo.riba@up.ac.za 
 

Elsie Mahlangu 
Faculty of Education 
Student Centre (Room 126) 
Groenkloof Campus 
012 420 5968 
elsie.mahlangu1@up.ac.za 
 

Dolly Ayob 
Faculty of Veterinary Science (Hatfield) 
Chemistry Building 3-22.2 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 4990 
dolly.ayob@up.ac.za 
 

Lolo Mosia 
Faculty of Health Sciences 
HW Snyman North Building (Room 2-9.1) 
Prinshof Campus 
012 354 1882 
lolo.mosia@up.ac.za 
 

Farhana Hassan 
Faculty of Law 
Law Building 1-18.1 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6830 
farhana.hassan@up.ac.za 
 

Thembi Barnabas 
Faculty of Humanities 
HS Building 13.22 
Hatfield Campus 
012 420 6963 
thembi.barnabas@up.ac.za 
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